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2025/26 12th round, Match #70
Wednesday, 08.10.2025, 12:30, Dinaz, Demydiv. 11°C.

«Dinaz» Vyshhorod

0 : 4

«Olexandriya-2» Oleksandriia

69 Chernetskyі Tit
11 Ostapchuk Denys
17 Zhurba Oleksii
3 Kuriakov Denys
19 Honcharov Nikita
15 Boiev Mykyta
14 Velychko Nazar
28 Vorona Maksym (C)
10
18 Bobita Artur
9 Rudnytskyi Illia

Substitutes
1 Karnaushenko Ruslan
2
8
27 Yeromenko Nazar
7 Tymoshenko Mykhailo
44 Penknyi Vadym
5

Coach
Holovko Oleksandr

72 Makarenko Nazar
90 Vlasiuk Danyil
97 Prokopenko Nazar
4 Goulart Rodrigues Arthur
2 Ukhan Illia
79 Khmelovskyy Denis
40 Chernysh Dmytro
49 Mateus
17 Bazaiev Yaroslav (C)
96 Shapovalov Vladyslav
69 Hrebeniuk Myron

Substitutes
12 Chobitko Oleksandr
18 Yakymenko Oleksandr
3 Matviiv Yurii
35 Harazha Danylo
77 Kremchanin Dmytrii
98 Bredelov Denys
25 Badenko Illia
88 Bilyi Davyd
80 Malko Matvii
57 Bezkleinyi Dmytro
89 Dike Kelvin Arinze
83 Khan Danylo

Coach
Sharan Volodymyr

Referee:
Dubyna Rostyslav
Assistant 1:
Khudiakov Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Stepanenko Oleksii
4th Official:
Bondarchuk Ihor
Referee Observer:
Marchenko Ruslan
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, 2025/26, 12th round, Match #70
Wednesday, 08.10.2025, 12:30, Dinaz, Demydiv. 11°C.

«Dinaz» Vyshhorod 0 : 4 «Olexandriya-2» Oleksandriia
23' 49 Mateus

28' 90 Vlasiuk Danyil
14 Velychko Nazar

7 Tymoshenko Mykhailo 46'

10 
44 Penknyi Vadym 46'

18 Bobita Artur
2 46'

46' 69 Hrebeniuk Myron
77 Kremchanin Dmytrii

47' 4 Goulart Rodrigues Arthur

54' 97 Prokopenko Nazar
35 Harazha Danylo

54' 4 Goulart Rodrigues Arthur
3 Matviiv Yurii

70' 96 Shapovalov Vladyslav
57 Bezkleinyi Dmytro

73' 49 Mateus
15 Boiev Mykyta

8 76'

77' 49 Mateus
80 Malko Matvii

11 Ostapchuk Denys
27 Yeromenko Nazar 79'

84' 90 Vlasiuk Danyil

88' 79 Khmelovskyy Denis

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


